
Vysledky
Skupina : muzi_do_40 (1979‐2008)
Př.  Č. Příjmení        Jméno        P Roč. Cel.čas   Plavání  Kolo     Běh      Sk Informace
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
  1  65 Velíšek         Petr         M 1999 02:40:24  00:07:29 01:46:32 00:46:22    Liga atletů Pelhřimov
  2   2 Miláček         Petr         M 1981 02:42:28  00:09:12 01:49:56 00:43:20    Ledeč nad Sázavou
  3   5 Stuna           Tomáš        M 1985 02:45:31  00:09:36 01:48:49 00:47:04    BB Cyklosport superior
  4   3 Beránek         Jiří         M 1983 02:47:29  00:09:08 01:49:14 00:49:06    Catus team
  5  54 Pařík           Ondřej       M 1983 02:49:31  00:09:04 01:50:45 00:49:40    TJ Sokol Kolín
  6   4 Vávra           Tomáš        M 1983 02:51:27  00:09:22 01:55:20 00:46:44    Kola Ledeč
  7   9 Koten           Jiří         M 1981 02:54:42  00:10:25 01:55:39 00:48:37    Extrem team Vystrkov
  8  59 Kratochvíl      Jakub        M 1999 02:56:54  00:09:38 01:53:35 00:53:40    Velosprt Valenta
  9  37 Novák           Daniel       M 1996 02:58:02  00:09:02 01:56:25 00:52:33    Polná
 10  50 Koutník         Lukáš        M 1980 02:58:18  00:10:18 01:52:51 00:55:08    Poutník Pelhřimov
 11  18 Novák           Luboš        M 1979 02:59:47  00:11:42 01:53:06 00:54:58    Amcykl Humpolec
 12   8 Hromádka        Ondřej       M 1990 03:01:16  00:08:31 01:51:42 01:01:02    Jihlava
 13  55 Slavata         Tomáš        M 1980 03:05:49  00:08:51 02:01:21 00:55:36    Author
 14  34 Havel           Viktor       M 1979 03:07:02  00:09:45 02:07:32 00:49:44    Jindřichův Hradec
 15  38 Gleixner        Tomáš        M 1997 03:12:08  00:08:57 02:08:34 00:54:37    Štoky
 16  20 Prokůpek        Pavel        M 1997 03:14:35  00:10:40 02:04:42 00:59:12    VŠSK PedF UK
 17  40 Saulich         Lukáš        M 1984 03:25:09  00:09:10 02:16:18 00:59:41    Praha
 18  63 Uher            Jan          M 1983 03:32:46  00:11:40 02:13:35 01:07:30    Ledeč n.S.
 19  16 Trýb            Vladislav    M 1983 03:34:26  00:10:45 02:14:55 01:08:45    Kola Ledeč
 20   7 Bartoš          Kamil        M 1982 03:39:37  00:07:18 02:30:16 01:02:02    Troscy klub
 21  44 Schovanec       Martin       M 1981 03:55:35  00:11:31 02:28:58 01:15:05    Čáslav
 22  43 Vitovský        Ondřej       M 1985 03:59:17  00:11:34 02:21:25 01:26:17    SK Štípa
 23  15 Vlk             Petr         M 1985 04:08:19  00:12:58 02:36:04 01:19:17    Dolní Kralovice
 24  58 Růžek           Vratislav    M 1985 04:37:56  00:11:39 03:00:13 01:26:03    

Skupina : muzi_40_49 (1969‐1978)
Př.  Č. Příjmení        Jméno        P Roč. Cel.čas   Plavání  Kolo     Běh      Sk Informace
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
  1   1 Novotný         Daniel       M 1974 02:43:52  00:09:11 01:49:17 00:45:23    Cykloservis Moravský Krumlov
  2  52 Mahagoni        Marek        M 1977 02:55:42  00:09:31 01:54:37 00:51:32    ČESYK
  3  61 Štědrý          Adam         M 1974 03:10:34  00:09:52 02:01:03 00:59:39    Hradební Tábor
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  4  24 Mrkvička        Robert       M 1971 03:11:10  00:09:20 02:01:29 01:00:21    Highland Havlíčkův Brod
  5  10 Svoboda         Josef        M 1971 03:11:30  00:10:08 02:00:43 01:00:39    Extrem team Vystrkov
  6  30 Valouch         Vladimír     M 1975 03:12:55  00:10:20 02:04:33 00:58:01    Highland
  7  12 Neuwirth        Jan          M 1975 03:13:58  00:09:26 02:08:19 00:56:12    MOONBIKE‐SILVINI
  8  32 Král            Michal       M 1975 03:16:03  00:11:20 02:00:10 01:04:32    Symbio+ CE.Energy
  9  22 Prokůpek        Vít          M 1973 03:24:08  00:11:09 02:07:26 01:05:33    Extrem team Vystrkov
 10  14 Němec           Jan          M 1973 03:29:53  00:08:00 02:15:07 01:06:46    Kolín
 11  33 Žvejkal         Jakub        M 1974 03:31:57  00:10:50 02:18:03 01:03:03    Mnichovice
 12  62 Lubas           Miroslav     M 1978 03:33:02  00:10:04 02:22:34 01:00:23    Chotýšany
 13  27 Novák           Jan          M 1974 03:35:51  00:10:42 02:20:00 01:05:08    SK Dolíky
 14  57 Dyntar          Rdek         M 1972 03:41:58  00:10:33 02:20:15 01:11:09    EMA
 15  39 Hájek           Gustav       M 1975 03:51:27  00:12:54 02:30:40 01:07:53    Ledeč nad Sázavou
 16  66 Lapeš           Jaromír      M 1976 03:55:37  00:09:42 02:23:22 01:22:32    
 17  47 Dvořák          Lukáš        M 1977 04:09:42  00:13:58 02:39:27 01:16:16    Melechov team
 18  67 Matouš          Radek        M 1973 04:20:59  00:16:49 02:38:01 01:26:08    
 19  13 Zahradník       Michal       M 1975 04:57:45  00:17:14 03:18:53 01:21:37    Bike Butchers

Skupina : muzi_nad_50 (1928‐1968)
Př.  Č. Příjmení        Jméno        P Roč. Cel.čas   Plavání  Kolo     Běh      Sk Informace
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
  1   6 Tichý           František    M 1966 02:52:35  00:11:56 01:51:54 00:48:45    AZ tým Světlá nad Sázavou
  2  11 Sádovský        Luboš        M 1965 03:08:50  00:10:46 02:04:33 00:53:30    Jablonec nad Nisou
  3  26 Musil           Jindřich     M 1953 03:29:43  00:11:41 02:14:16 01:03:46    Extrem team Vystrkov
  4  28 Tvrdík          Pavel        M 1964 03:38:29  00:14:01 02:18:09 01:06:17    SK Kovo Ledeč
  5  41 Trčka           Jan          M 1968 03:45:43  00:11:27 02:20:42 01:13:33    Praha 7
  6  23 Šimůnek         Zdeněk       M 1962 04:08:53  00:10:29 02:37:38 01:20:45    Cyklochalupa Sázavka
  7  46 Pecha           Jiří         M 1966 04:30:05  00:12:45 02:50:41 01:26:39    Malý železný muž Melechova
  8  64 Koudela         Jiří         M 1963 05:23:51  00:15:24 03:42:37 01:25:49    LK Ledeč
  9  49 Matějů          Josef        M 1952 07:46:26  00:19:31 05:06:50 02:20:04    UNK
 10  35 Švihel          Luboš        M 1960           00:11:37                      Sokol Chochol
 11  53 Nulíček         Pavel        M 1966           00:16:45                      Rasovna

Skupina : muzi (1928‐2008)
Př.  Č. Příjmení        Jméno        P Roč. Cel.čas   Plavání  Kolo     Běh      Sk Informace
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
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‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
  1  65 Velíšek         Petr         M 1999 02:40:24  00:07:29 01:46:32 00:46:22    Liga atletů Pelhřimov
  2   2 Miláček         Petr         M 1981 02:42:28  00:09:12 01:49:56 00:43:20    Ledeč nad Sázavou
  3   1 Novotný         Daniel       M 1974 02:43:52  00:09:11 01:49:17 00:45:23    Cykloservis Moravský Krumlov
  4   5 Stuna           Tomáš        M 1985 02:45:31  00:09:36 01:48:49 00:47:04    BB Cyklosport superior
  5   3 Beránek         Jiří         M 1983 02:47:29  00:09:08 01:49:14 00:49:06    Catus team
  6  54 Pařík           Ondřej       M 1983 02:49:31  00:09:04 01:50:45 00:49:40    TJ Sokol Kolín
  7   4 Vávra           Tomáš        M 1983 02:51:27  00:09:22 01:55:20 00:46:44    Kola Ledeč
  8   6 Tichý           František    M 1966 02:52:35  00:11:56 01:51:54 00:48:45    AZ tým Světlá nad Sázavou
  9   9 Koten           Jiří         M 1981 02:54:42  00:10:25 01:55:39 00:48:37    Extrem team Vystrkov
 10  52 Mahagoni        Marek        M 1977 02:55:42  00:09:31 01:54:37 00:51:32    ČESYK
 11  59 Kratochvíl      Jakub        M 1999 02:56:54  00:09:38 01:53:35 00:53:40    Velosprt Valenta
 12  37 Novák           Daniel       M 1996 02:58:02  00:09:02 01:56:25 00:52:33    Polná
 13  50 Koutník         Lukáš        M 1980 02:58:18  00:10:18 01:52:51 00:55:08    Poutník Pelhřimov
 14  18 Novák           Luboš        M 1979 02:59:47  00:11:42 01:53:06 00:54:58    Amcykl Humpolec
 15   8 Hromádka        Ondřej       M 1990 03:01:16  00:08:31 01:51:42 01:01:02    Jihlava
 16  55 Slavata         Tomáš        M 1980 03:05:49  00:08:51 02:01:21 00:55:36    Author
 17  34 Havel           Viktor       M 1979 03:07:02  00:09:45 02:07:32 00:49:44    Jindřichův Hradec
 18  11 Sádovský        Luboš        M 1965 03:08:50  00:10:46 02:04:33 00:53:30    Jablonec nad Nisou
 19  61 Štědrý          Adam         M 1974 03:10:34  00:09:52 02:01:03 00:59:39    Hradební Tábor
 20  24 Mrkvička        Robert       M 1971 03:11:10  00:09:20 02:01:29 01:00:21    Highland Havlíčkův Brod
 21  10 Svoboda         Josef        M 1971 03:11:30  00:10:08 02:00:43 01:00:39    Extrem team Vystrkov
 22  38 Gleixner        Tomáš        M 1997 03:12:08  00:08:57 02:08:34 00:54:37    Štoky
 23  30 Valouch         Vladimír     M 1975 03:12:55  00:10:20 02:04:33 00:58:01    Highland
 24  12 Neuwirth        Jan          M 1975 03:13:58  00:09:26 02:08:19 00:56:12    MOONBIKE‐SILVINI
 25  20 Prokůpek        Pavel        M 1997 03:14:35  00:10:40 02:04:42 00:59:12    VŠSK PedF UK
 26  32 Král            Michal       M 1975 03:16:03  00:11:20 02:00:10 01:04:32    Symbio+ CE.Energy
 27  22 Prokůpek        Vít          M 1973 03:24:08  00:11:09 02:07:26 01:05:33    Extrem team Vystrkov
 28  40 Saulich         Lukáš        M 1984 03:25:09  00:09:10 02:16:18 00:59:41    Praha
 29  26 Musil           Jindřich     M 1953 03:29:43  00:11:41 02:14:16 01:03:46    Extrem team Vystrkov
 30  14 Němec           Jan          M 1973 03:29:53  00:08:00 02:15:07 01:06:46    Kolín
 31  33 Žvejkal         Jakub        M 1974 03:31:57  00:10:50 02:18:03 01:03:03    Mnichovice
 32  63 Uher            Jan          M 1983 03:32:46  00:11:40 02:13:35 01:07:30    Ledeč n.S.
 33  62 Lubas           Miroslav     M 1978 03:33:02  00:10:04 02:22:34 01:00:23    Chotýšany
 34  16 Trýb            Vladislav    M 1983 03:34:26  00:10:45 02:14:55 01:08:45    Kola Ledeč
 35  27 Novák           Jan          M 1974 03:35:51  00:10:42 02:20:00 01:05:08    SK Dolíky
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 36  28 Tvrdík          Pavel        M 1964 03:38:29  00:14:01 02:18:09 01:06:17    SK Kovo Ledeč
 37   7 Bartoš          Kamil        M 1982 03:39:37  00:07:18 02:30:16 01:02:02    Troscy klub
 38  57 Dyntar          Rdek         M 1972 03:41:58  00:10:33 02:20:15 01:11:09    EMA
 39  41 Trčka           Jan          M 1968 03:45:43  00:11:27 02:20:42 01:13:33    Praha 7
 40  39 Hájek           Gustav       M 1975 03:51:27  00:12:54 02:30:40 01:07:53    Ledeč nad Sázavou
 41  44 Schovanec       Martin       M 1981 03:55:35  00:11:31 02:28:58 01:15:05    Čáslav
 42  66 Lapeš           Jaromír      M 1976 03:55:37  00:09:42 02:23:22 01:22:32    
 43  43 Vitovský        Ondřej       M 1985 03:59:17  00:11:34 02:21:25 01:26:17    SK Štípa
 44  15 Vlk             Petr         M 1985 04:08:19  00:12:58 02:36:04 01:19:17    Dolní Kralovice
 45  23 Šimůnek         Zdeněk       M 1962 04:08:53  00:10:29 02:37:38 01:20:45    Cyklochalupa Sázavka
 46  47 Dvořák          Lukáš        M 1977 04:09:42  00:13:58 02:39:27 01:16:16    Melechov team
 47  67 Matouš          Radek        M 1973 04:20:59  00:16:49 02:38:01 01:26:08    
 48  46 Pecha           Jiří         M 1966 04:30:05  00:12:45 02:50:41 01:26:39    Malý železný muž Melechova
 49  58 Růžek           Vratislav    M 1985 04:37:56  00:11:39 03:00:13 01:26:03    
 50  13 Zahradník       Michal       M 1975 04:57:45  00:17:14 03:18:53 01:21:37    Bike Butchers
 51  64 Koudela         Jiří         M 1963 05:23:51  00:15:24 03:42:37 01:25:49    LK Ledeč
 52  49 Matějů          Josef        M 1952 07:46:26  00:19:31 05:06:50 02:20:04    UNK
 53  35 Švihel          Luboš        M 1960           00:11:37                      Sokol Chochol
 54  53 Nulíček         Pavel        M 1966           00:16:45                      Rasovna

Skupina : zeny_do_40 (1979‐2008)
Př.  Č. Příjmení        Jméno        P Roč. Cel.čas   Plavání  Kolo     Běh      Sk Informace
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
  1  31 Matoušová       Martina      Z 2000           00:09:13                      Tritraining team Jihlava

Skupina : zeny_nad_40 (1928‐1978)
Př.  Č. Příjmení        Jméno        P Roč. Cel.čas   Plavání  Kolo     Běh      Sk Informace
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
  1  51 Nenadálová      Hanka        Z 1978 03:32:10  00:13:07 02:15:23 01:03:39    MTB R2 Team

Skupina : zeny (1928‐2008)
Př.  Č. Příjmení        Jméno        P Roč. Cel.čas   Plavání  Kolo     Běh      Sk Informace
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
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  1  51 Nenadálová      Hanka        Z 1978 03:32:10  00:13:07 02:15:23 01:03:39    MTB R2 Team
  2  31 Matoušová       Martina      Z 2000           00:09:13                      Tritraining team Jihlava

Skupina : vsichni 
Př.  Č. Příjmení        Jméno        P Roč. Cel.čas   Plavání  Kolo     Běh      Sk Informace
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
  1  65 Velíšek         Petr         M 1999 02:40:24  00:07:29 01:46:32 00:46:22    Liga atletů Pelhřimov
  2   2 Miláček         Petr         M 1981 02:42:28  00:09:12 01:49:56 00:43:20    Ledeč nad Sázavou
  3   1 Novotný         Daniel       M 1974 02:43:52  00:09:11 01:49:17 00:45:23    Cykloservis Moravský Krumlov
  4   5 Stuna           Tomáš        M 1985 02:45:31  00:09:36 01:48:49 00:47:04    BB Cyklosport superior
  5   3 Beránek         Jiří         M 1983 02:47:29  00:09:08 01:49:14 00:49:06    Catus team
  6  54 Pařík           Ondřej       M 1983 02:49:31  00:09:04 01:50:45 00:49:40    TJ Sokol Kolín
  7   4 Vávra           Tomáš        M 1983 02:51:27  00:09:22 01:55:20 00:46:44    Kola Ledeč
  8  60 Fortelný Váňa   Mafek               02:51:53  00:09:34 01:49:13 00:53:05 S  Šlapky Jihlava
  9   6 Tichý           František    M 1966 02:52:35  00:11:56 01:51:54 00:48:45    AZ tým Světlá nad Sázavou
 10   9 Koten           Jiří         M 1981 02:54:42  00:10:25 01:55:39 00:48:37    Extrem team Vystrkov
 11  52 Mahagoni        Marek        M 1977 02:55:42  00:09:31 01:54:37 00:51:32    ČESYK
 12  59 Kratochvíl      Jakub        M 1999 02:56:54  00:09:38 01:53:35 00:53:40    Velosprt Valenta
 13  37 Novák           Daniel       M 1996 02:58:02  00:09:02 01:56:25 00:52:33    Polná
 14  50 Koutník         Lukáš        M 1980 02:58:18  00:10:18 01:52:51 00:55:08    Poutník Pelhřimov
 15  56 Nesporý Voda    Fnouček             02:58:56  00:08:41 02:04:09 00:46:05 S  Jiskra Humpolec
 16  18 Novák           Luboš        M 1979 02:59:47  00:11:42 01:53:06 00:54:58    Amcykl Humpolec
 17   8 Hromádka        Ondřej       M 1990 03:01:16  00:08:31 01:51:42 01:01:02    Jihlava
 18  36 Procházka Berky Procházka           03:04:59  00:14:52 01:59:02 00:51:04 S  AZ tým Světlá nad Sázavou
 19  55 Slavata         Tomáš        M 1980 03:05:49  00:08:51 02:01:21 00:55:36    Author
 20  34 Havel           Viktor       M 1979 03:07:02  00:09:45 02:07:32 00:49:44    Jindřichův Hradec
 21  11 Sádovský        Luboš        M 1965 03:08:50  00:10:46 02:04:33 00:53:30    Jablonec nad Nisou
 22  61 Štědrý          Adam         M 1974 03:10:34  00:09:52 02:01:03 00:59:39    Hradební Tábor
 23  24 Mrkvička        Robert       M 1971 03:11:10  00:09:20 02:01:29 01:00:21    Highland Havlíčkův Brod
 24  10 Svoboda         Josef        M 1971 03:11:30  00:10:08 02:00:43 01:00:39    Extrem team Vystrkov
 25  38 Gleixner        Tomáš        M 1997 03:12:08  00:08:57 02:08:34 00:54:37    Štoky
 26  30 Valouch         Vladimír     M 1975 03:12:55  00:10:20 02:04:33 00:58:01    Highland
 27  12 Neuwirth        Jan          M 1975 03:13:58  00:09:26 02:08:19 00:56:12    MOONBIKE‐SILVINI
 28  20 Prokůpek        Pavel        M 1997 03:14:35  00:10:40 02:04:42 00:59:12    VŠSK PedF UK
 29  32 Král            Michal       M 1975 03:16:03  00:11:20 02:00:10 01:04:32    Symbio+ CE.Energy
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 30  22 Prokůpek        Vít          M 1973 03:24:08  00:11:09 02:07:26 01:05:33    Extrem team Vystrkov
 31  40 Saulich         Lukáš        M 1984 03:25:09  00:09:10 02:16:18 00:59:41    Praha
 32  26 Musil           Jindřich     M 1953 03:29:43  00:11:41 02:14:16 01:03:46    Extrem team Vystrkov
 33  14 Němec           Jan          M 1973 03:29:53  00:08:00 02:15:07 01:06:46    Kolín
 34  33 Žvejkal         Jakub        M 1974 03:31:57  00:10:50 02:18:03 01:03:03    Mnichovice
 35  51 Nenadálová      Hanka        Z 1978 03:32:10  00:13:07 02:15:23 01:03:39    MTB R2 Team
 36  29 Tvrdíková       Malina              03:32:44  00:11:12 02:16:44 01:04:47 S  SK Kovo Ledeč
 37  63 Uher            Jan          M 1983 03:32:46  00:11:40 02:13:35 01:07:30    Ledeč n.S.
 38  62 Lubas           Miroslav     M 1978 03:33:02  00:10:04 02:22:34 01:00:23    Chotýšany
 39  16 Trýb            Vladislav    M 1983 03:34:26  00:10:45 02:14:55 01:08:45    Kola Ledeč
 40  27 Novák           Jan          M 1974 03:35:51  00:10:42 02:20:00 01:05:08    SK Dolíky
 41  19 Jenčová Burda   Burdová             03:37:02  00:10:44 02:23:55 01:02:22 S  Amcykl Humpolec
 42  28 Tvrdík          Pavel        M 1964 03:38:29  00:14:01 02:18:09 01:06:17    SK Kovo Ledeč
 43   7 Bartoš          Kamil        M 1982 03:39:37  00:07:18 02:30:16 01:02:02    Troscy klub
 44  57 Dyntar          Rdek         M 1972 03:41:58  00:10:33 02:20:15 01:11:09    EMA
 45  41 Trčka           Jan          M 1968 03:45:43  00:11:27 02:20:42 01:13:33    Praha 7
 46  39 Hájek           Gustav       M 1975 03:51:27  00:12:54 02:30:40 01:07:53    Ledeč nad Sázavou
 47  44 Schovanec       Martin       M 1981 03:55:35  00:11:31 02:28:58 01:15:05    Čáslav
 48  66 Lapeš           Jaromír      M 1976 03:55:37  00:09:42 02:23:22 01:22:32    
 49  43 Vitovský        Ondřej       M 1985 03:59:17  00:11:34 02:21:25 01:26:17    SK Štípa
 50  15 Vlk             Petr         M 1985 04:08:19  00:12:58 02:36:04 01:19:17    Dolní Kralovice
 51  23 Šimůnek         Zdeněk       M 1962 04:08:53  00:10:29 02:37:38 01:20:45    Cyklochalupa Sázavka
 52  47 Dvořák          Lukáš        M 1977 04:09:42  00:13:58 02:39:27 01:16:16    Melechov team
 53  67 Matouš          Radek        M 1973 04:20:59  00:16:49 02:38:01 01:26:08    
 54  46 Pecha           Jiří         M 1966 04:30:05  00:12:45 02:50:41 01:26:39    Malý železný muž Melechova
 55  58 Růžek           Vratislav    M 1985 04:37:56  00:11:39 03:00:13 01:26:03    
 56  13 Zahradník       Michal       M 1975 04:57:45  00:17:14 03:18:53 01:21:37    Bike Butchers
 57  64 Koudela         Jiří         M 1963 05:23:51  00:15:24 03:42:37 01:25:49    LK Ledeč
 58  49 Matějů          Josef        M 1952 07:46:26  00:19:31 05:06:50 02:20:04    UNK
 59  31 Matoušová       Martina      Z 2000           00:09:13                      Tritraining team Jihlava
 60  35 Švihel          Luboš        M 1960           00:11:37                      Sokol Chochol
 61  53 Nulíček         Pavel        M 1966           00:16:45                      Rasovna

Skupina : stafety 
Př.  Č. Příjmení        Jméno        P Roč. Cel.čas   Plavání  Kolo     Běh      Sk Informace
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
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‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
  1  60 Fortelný Váňa   Mafek               02:51:53  00:09:34 01:49:13 00:53:05 S  Šlapky Jihlava
  2  56 Nesporý Voda    Fnouček             02:58:56  00:08:41 02:04:09 00:46:05 S  Jiskra Humpolec
  3  36 Procházka Berky Procházka           03:04:59  00:14:52 01:59:02 00:51:04 S  AZ tým Světlá nad Sázavou
  4  29 Tvrdíková       Malina              03:32:44  00:11:12 02:16:44 01:04:47 S  SK Kovo Ledeč
  5  19 Jenčová Burda   Burdová             03:37:02  00:10:44 02:23:55 01:02:22 S  Amcykl Humpolec
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